DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

10.25" 2-LIGHT OUTDOOR ADDRESS
LIGHT

The Address Light Collection comes in Black. This Designers Value Address Light will complement the decor in front of your

home. Made with solid steel construction to look great and last for years to come.

e Durable construction for years of use and illumination

e Use to mark your address on the outside facade of your house or garage
e Durable Acrylic shade for evenly-distributed outdoor light

e Includes two (2) Wedge 3W max bulbs

¢ Includes 3 sets of numbers 0-9

e cULus certified for installation and use in Wet exterior areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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10.25" 2-Light Outdoor Address Light

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

10.25"
5.25"
2.25"
9.75"
4.75"
1.75"

1 Ibs

Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

14 Volt
2

Yes

3

14

Wet

1 year
cULus




