



10.25" 2-LIGHT OUTDOOR ADDRESS LIGHT

31310-BK

The Address Light Collection comes in Black. This Designers Value Address Light will complement the decor in front of your home. Made with solid steel construction to look great and last for years to come.

- Durable construction for years of use and illumination
- Use to mark your address on the outside façade of your house or garage
- Durable Acrylic shade for evenly-distributed outdoor light
- Includes two (2) Wedge 3W max bulbs
- Includes 3 sets of numbers 0-9
- · cULus certified for installation and use in Wet exterior areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
10.25" 2-Light Outdoor Address Light		Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	10.25"	Light Source	14 Volt
Fixture Height (in)	5.25"	Bulbs Required	2
Fixture Depth (in)	2.25"	Socket Base	Wedge
Shade Width (in)	9.75"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Height (in)	4.75"	Wattage	3
Shade Depth (in)	1.75"	Voltage	14
Net Weight (lb)	1 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Acrylic
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Wet
Warranty			1 year
Electrical Certification			cULus